N
or
th
S
ta
r™
 S
it

le
r
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
OC00G-00G Northstar Site Controller, includes 3dBi antennas and power supply, for indoor use only
OC00G-ENC
Enclosure for Northstar Site Controller, IP65 rated enclosure, includes externally mounted 3dBi antennas
and internal power supply. Site Controller must be purchased separately and with field installation.
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage (Site Controller) +12-24VDC, 1.1-0.5mA
Input Voltage (Enclosure) 100-277VAC 50/60Hz
Connectivity
Wi-Fi (802.11 b/g/n), Wired 10/1000 Base T Ethernet, SNAP Radio for
communication to Fixture Control Modules
ENVIRONMENTAL
Temperature Range -40 to 158°F(-40 to 70°C)
PHYSICAL
Dimensions 6.30” (160.17mm) H x 4.6” (116.84mm) W x 1.38” (35.18mm) D
OTHER
Rating IP65 rating for antennas and enclosure
Listings
Can be used to comply with ASHRAE 90.1 and 2016 Title 24, Part 6 outdoor lighting
control, occupancy sensing, 0-10V dimming, daylight harvesting, partial-ON,
partial-OFF requirements
SPECIFICATIONS
ACCESSORIES
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
OCAEX-024 2ft 200 Series Coax Male RPSMA to Male NTYPE Antenna Extension Cable
OCAEX-048 4ft 200 Series Coax Male RPSMA to Male NTYPE Antenna Extension Cable
OCAEX-120 10ft 200 Series Coax Male RPSMA to Male NTYPE Antenna Extension Cable
OCAEX-240 20ft 400 Series Coax Male RPSMA to Male NTYPE Antenna Extension Cable
OCAEX-360 30ft 400 Series Coax Male RPSMA to Male NTYPE Antenna Extension Cable
OCANT-MPA 2.4GHz 3dBi omnidirectional exterior rated antenna for Northstar Systems, type N connector
OCANT-MPP
2.4GHz 3dBi omnidirectional exterior rated antenna with 8” pigtail for Northstar Systems, RP-SMA
connector